Yeshiva University

Bein Hazmanim Block Ill Men’s MSW Live Online at WURZWEILER SCHOOL OF
SOCIAL WORK

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FALL 2021-SUMMER 2022

FALL 2021

Tues. Aug. 31 First day of fall registration

Sun, Oct. 3 First day of semester 5

Wed, Oct. 13 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 100% tuition refund
Wed, Oct. 20 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund
Wed, Oct. 27 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund

Wed, Nov 3 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 25% tuition refund. Last day to drop without
a W appearing on transcript. After 11/3/21 no refund for withdrawal

Sun-Sat, Nov. 28-Dec. 4 Chanukah break-No classes

Sun, Jan. 16 Last day of online classes; final day to submit work

SPRING 2022

Mon, Dec. 13, 2021 First day of spring registration

Sun, Jan. 30 First day of semester 6

Wed, Feb 9 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 100% tuition refund
Wed, Feb 16 10 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund
Wed, Feb 23 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund

Wed, Mar 2 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 25% tuition refund. Last day to drop without
a W appearing on transcript. After 3/2/22 no refund for withdrawal

Sun-Sat, Mar. 13-19 Purim break
Sun-Sat, Apr. 3-30 Pesach break
Sun, May 29 Last day of online classes; final day to submit work

SUMMER 2022



Mon, Jun. 19 First day of summer registration
Fri, Jul. 1 Graduation Applications due

Sun, Jul. 31 First day of semester 7

Sun, Aug. 7 Tisha B’Av; No classes

Wed, Aug. 10 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 100% tuition refund. Last day to drop
without a W appearing on transcript. After 8/10/22 no refund for withdrawal

Wed, Aug. 24 Last day of live online classes
Thurs, Aug. 25 Asynchronous online begins
Sun, Sept. 11 Last day of classes. Last day to submit work

*Please note: Calendar is subject to minor changes



